
STUDENT ACTIVITIES MASTER LIST  2020-2021

ORGANIZATION ADVISOR/COACH Email ORGANIZATION ADVISOR/COACH Email 

Academic Quiz Bowl Mrs. Sugarman Jsugarman@umtsd.org

Art Club   Mr. Pinguli Apinguli@umtsd.org GAPP Ms. Tallman Atallman@umtsd.org

Athletes Helping Athletes Mr. Howard Cohen Hsc@umtsd.org Gay/Straight Alliance (GSA) Mrs. Lipenta Dlipenta@umtsd.org

Bear Buddies Mr. Howard Cohen Hsc@umtsd.org German Club Ms. Tallman Atallman@umtsd.org

Bear Print Mr. Casey Mcasey@umtsd.org Instructional Media Coordinator Mr. Gauker Tgauker@umtsd.org

Chess Club TBA Interact Club Mrs. Erb Berb@umtsd.org

Choir Mrs. Keech Kkeech@umtsd.org Key Club Mr. Cohen Hsc@umtsd.org

Class Government (9th Grade) Mrs. Raginsky Jraginsky@umtsd.org Diversity Club Tina Buccini tbuccini@umtsd.org

Class Government (10th Grade) Mr.Walton Awalton@umtsd.org John Martin jmartin@umtsd.org

Class Government (11th Grade) Mrs.Rousch & Mrs Powidski Nmartino@umtsd.org National Honor Society Mrs. Sugarman Jsugarman@umtsd.org

Class Government (12th Grade) Mrs. Lipenta Dlipenta@umtsd.org Ping Pong Mr. Fisher Efisher@umtsd.org

Debate Club Mr. Fisher Efisher@umtsd.org Reading Olympics TBD

Environmental Club Mr. Walton Awalton@umtsd.org Rock Climbing Mr. Polakoff Cpolakoff@umtsd.org

Fellowship of Christian Athletes Mr. Pinguli Apinguli@umtsd.org Spanish Club Mrs. Hepner Thepner@umtsd.org

Film Club Mr. Scheuren Tscheuren@umtsd.org Ski Club Mr. Scheuren Tscheuren@umtsd.org

Fishing Club Mr. Rudan Drudan@umtsd.org Student Council Ms. Hunt Shunt@umtsd.org

French Club Mrs. Bakey Sbakey@umtsd.org UMHS Drama Company Mrs. Raginsky

FALL ACTIVITIES

All School Play Mrs. Raginsky Jraginsky@umtsd.org

Cheerleading Ms. Sargent Mzst3ph@gmail.com

Cross Country-Boys & Girls Mr.Bond Deanbond2184@gmail.com

Field Hockey Mrs. Casey  Dellostretto Cdellostretto@umtsd.org

Football Mr. Szydlik Cszydlik@umtsd.org

Golf Mr. Cohen Hsc@umtsd.org

Marching Band Mr. Hall Nhall@umtsd.org

Soccer - Boys Mr.Allegra Jallegra@umtsd.org

Soccer - Girls Ms. Benvenuto Lbenvenuto@umtsd.org

Tennis - Girls Mrs. Mcclenton Amcclenton@umtsd.org

WINTER ACTIVITIES

Basketball - Boys Mr. Heiland Danheiland@yahoo.com

Basketball - Girls Mr. Carroll Mcarroll@umtsd.org

Bowling - Boys & Girls Mr.  Cohen Hsc@umtsd.org

Cheerleading (Basketball) Ms.  Sargent Mzst3ph@gmail.com

Indoor Guard Ms. Penglas Umcolorguard@gmail.com

Jazz Band Mr. Cowen Gcowen@umtsd.org

Swimming & Diving- Boys & Girls Ms. Healey Jessica.healy9@yahoo.com

Track - Boys Mr. Smith Umtrackcoachsmith@gmail.com

Track - Girls Mr. Bond Deanbond2184@gmail.com

Wrestling Mr. DeFranco Jdefranco@umtsd.org

Indoor Percussion Mr. Hall Nhall@umtsd.org

SPRING ACTIVITIES

All School Musical Mrs. Raginsky Jraginsky@umtsd.org

Baseball Mr. Heliand Danheiland@yahoo.com

Lacrosse - Boys Mr.Kelly Ckelly@umtsd.org

Lacrosse - Girls Ms. Frantz Kfrantz@umtsd.org

Softball Mr. Ludlow Sludlow@umtsd.org

Tennis - Boys Mr. Allegra Jallegra@umtsd.org

Track - Boys Mr. Smith Umtrackcoachsmith@gmail.com

Track - Girls Mr.Bond Deanbond2184@gmail.com

mailto:tbuccini@umtsd.org
mailto:jmartin@umtsd.org
mailto:Jdefranco@umtsd.org

